CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA

CIRCUITO NORTEE 28-08-23

Fecha Listado: 29/08/2023
Hora Listado: 12:48:44

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION HANDICAP NORTEE 28-08-2023 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2

4

SAENZ ABENZA, IGNACIO
PALACIOS GOERGER, BOSCO
ZABALZA BERNAL, JOSU

DE SOLIS MERINO, IGNACIO
CEBADA PINILLOS, JAVIER
BEITIA PIPAON, IANKO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

CLUB

VILLADE MADRID 21,0
JARAMA RACE 16,8
SOMONTESMOON 18,5
FEDERACION MADR 18,9
LARRABEA 20,3
CELLES 7,5
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FECHA: 29/08/2023 CODIGO: VB0823108
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13Vuelta
22 32 4% TOT

43
34
34
28
28
Ret



